
 

TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY WHICH SOAP OPERAS FROM PAST & PRESENT 

ARE SET IN THE FOLLOWING LOCATIONS: 

No. WHERE SET SOAP OPERA 

e.g. Walford (1985 - ) Eastenders 

1 Cwmderi (1974 - )  

2 Kings Oak (1964 – 1988)  

3 Erinsborough (1985 - )  

4 Sun Hill (1984 – 2010)  

5 Genoa City (1973 - )  

6 Summer Bay (1988 - )  

7 Southfork Ranch (1978 
– 1991) & (2012 - ) 

 

8 Tarrant (1985 – 1990)  

9 Los Barcos (1992 – 
1993) 

 

10 Weatherfield (1960 - )  

11 Salem (1965 - )  

12 Charnham (1997 – 2005)  

13 Ambridge (1950 - )  

14 Port Charles (1963 - )  

15 Pontyberry  

Your Score =  

 



 

TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY WHICH SOAP OPERAS FROM PAST & PRESENT 

ARE SET IN THE FOLLOWING LOCATIONS: 

No. WHERE SET SOAP OPERA 

e.g. Walford (1985 - ) Eastenders 

1 Cwmderi (1974 - ) Pobol y Cwm 

2 Kings Oak (1964 – 1988) Crossroads 

3 Erinsborough (1985 - ) Neighbours 

4 Sun Hill (1984 – 2010) The Bill 

5 Genoa City (1973 - ) The Young & the Restless 

6 Summer Bay (1988 - ) Home and Away 

7 Southfork Ranch (1978 
– 1991) & (2012 - ) 

Dallas 

8 Tarrant (1985 – 1990) Howards Way 

9 Los Barcos (1992 – 
1993) 

Eldorado 

10 Weatherfield (1960 - ) Coronation Street 

11 Salem (1965 - ) Days of Our Lives 

12 Charnham (1997 – 2005) Family Affairs 

13 Ambridge (1950 - ) The Archers 

14 Port Charles (1963 - ) General Hospital 

15 Pontyberry Stella 

Your Score =  

 


